
Year 2023 2023 2023 2024 2024 2024
Airline AA UA DL AA UA DL
JAN 3,658 0 0 3,658 3,658 3,498 0 0 3,498 3,498
FEB 3,725 0 0 3,725 7,383 4,718 0 0 4,718 8,216
MAR 4,206 348 1,351 5,905 13,288
APR 6,021 1,927 2,398 10,346 23,634
MAY 7,932 1,808 3,360 13,100 36,734
JUN 8,336 1,872 3,258 13,466 50,200
JUL 8,768 2,122 3,868 14,758 64,958
AUG 7,325 2,076 3,549 12,950 77,908
SEP 6,626 1,884 3,457 11,967 89,875
OCT 4,373 1,754 3,438 9,565 99,440
NOV 4,075 0 457 4,532 103,972
DEC 3,756 3,756 107,728
TOTALS 68,801 13,791 25,136 107,728 8,216 0 0 8,216

Year 2023 2023 2023 2024 2024 2024
Airline AA UA DL AA UA DL
JAN 3,852 0 0 3,852 3,852 3,651 0 0 3,651 3,651
FEB 3,564 0 0 3,564 7,416 4,423 0 0 4,423 8,074
MAR 3,896 287 1,127 5,310 12,726
APR 5,690 1,679 2,416 9,785 22,511
MAY 7,849 1,850 3,567 13,266 35,777
JUN 8,044 1,803 3,104 12,951 48,728
JUL 8,700 1,948 3,668 14,316 63,044
AUG 7,349 2,160 3,434 12,943 75,987
SEP 6,478 1,849 3,200 11,527 87,514
OCT 4,643 1,806 3,456 9,905 97,419
NOV 4,165 n/a 347 4,512 101,931
DEC 3,692 n/a n/a 3,692 105,623
TOTALS 67,922 13,382 24,319 105,623 8,074 0 0 8,074

Year 2023 2023 2023 2024 2024 2024
Airline AA UA DL AA UA DL
JAN 7,510 0 0 7,510 7,510 7,149 0 0 7,149 7,149
FEB 7,289 0 0 7,289 14,799 9,141 0 0 9,141 16,290
MAR 8,102 635 2,478 11,215 26,014
APR 11,711 3,606 4,814 20,131 46,145
MAY 15,781 3,658 6,927 26,366 72,511
JUN 16,380 3,675 6,362 26,417 98,928
JUL 17,468 4,070 7,536 29,074 128,002
AUG 14,674 4,236 6,983 25,893 153,895
SEP 13,104 3,733 6,657 23,494 177,389
OCT 9,016 3,560 6,894 19,470 196,859
NOV 8,240 0 804 9,044 205,903
DEC 7,448 0 0 7,448 213,351
TOTALS 136,723 27,173 49,455 213,351 16,290 0 0 16,290
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